Men Pro/1/2

Place Bib
1 106
2 59
3 41
4 86
5 76
6 49
7 92
8 21
9 104
10 13
11 73
12 24
13 18
14 90
15 67
16 53
17 9
18 56
19 69
20 64
21 61
22

23 5
24 38
25 23
26 95
27 84
28 10
29 39
30 3
31 35
32 74
33 28
34 19
35 101
36 99
37 45

Time

13:18.79
13:29.93
13:31.72
13:31.95
13:33.58
13:33.82
13:35.11
13:36.54
13:37.83
13:44.62
13:53.15
13:54.63
13:54.95
13:57.65
13:58.80
13:59.42
14:04.08
14:05.17
14:05.78
14:06.50
14:07.78
14:08.56
14:08.77
14:09.26
14:09.69
14:11.31
14:15.79
14:16.69
14:19.63
14:19.75
14:19.94
14:21.60
14:22.45
14:23.09
14:25.00
14:25.02
14:26.65

Back
00:00
00:11
00:13
00:13
00:15
00:15
00:17
00:18
00:19
00:26
00:35
00:36
00:36
00:39
00:40
00:41
00:46
00:47
00:47
00:48
00:49
00:50
00:50
00:51
00:51
00:53
00:57
00:58
01:01
01:01
01:01
01:03
01:04
01:05
01:07
01:07
01:08

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Warren Time Trial
August 30, 2024

4.4 miles

First Name
Wwill
Benjamin
Samuel
David
Nathan
Christopher
Miles
Owen
Joel
Patrick
Matthew
Oliver
Cormac
Léo
Wesley
Orion
Sean
Cole
Adem
Ben
Michael
Maximilien
lan
Xavier
Cory
William
Patrick
Daniel
John
Henry
Ted

Alec

Nick
Michael
Gabriel
Felix

Baker

Stage 1

19.83 mph

Last Name
Cooper
Wright
Boardman
Talbott
Martin
Prendergast
Hubbard
Wright
Plamondon
Welch
Lloyd-Thomas
Babb
Mcgeough
Roy

Hill

Child
Christian
Tamburri
Avricanli
Brown
Reidenbach

Moreau

Lopez De San Roman

Roy

Small
Goodfellow
Dicus*
Kalichman
Collier
Neff

King
Ratzell
Hight-Huf*
Hemmerlin
Guay

Drouin

Donahue

111 starters

Team

CS Velo Racing

Total Civil Construction

Project Echelon Racing

Jamison Racing Team

Alto Velo

Jamison Racing Team

Voler Factory Racing p/b Schnur Racing
CS Velo Racing

Team N'Side

Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike Wol

CRCA / Big Hit Racing

CRCA / Big Hit Racing

Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio
Premier Tech X Endo Levis

Liftow - KW Cycling Academy

Rio Grande Elite Cycling Team
Aevolo

Rio Grande Elite Cycling Team
Jamison Racing

CRCA / Big Hit Racing

Total Civil Construction

Premier tech X Endo Lévis

Aevolo

PONSSE

CCB Racing

EuroCyclingTrips Yoeleo Pro Cycling
CRCA / Big Hit Racing

Hustle Pro Cycling

Team RF Foundations p/b George's Cycles
Kelly Benefits Cycling

Cannondale

KEYSTONE RACING P/B Wav Chiropractic
Velocio Northeast

Landis Cyclery - Trek

Cartel Racing Team

Cartel Racing Team

CRCA / Big Hit Racing
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

112
88

20
77
58
47
66

72
15
17
12
30
94
43
93
100
68

16
103
65
32
87
55
71
48
37
63
98
40
80

14:27.91
14:29.87
14:31.30
14:31.38
14:31.95
14:32.27
14:32.36
14:34.51
14:35.19
14:35.31
14:38.13
14:38.43
14:40.11
14:42.01
14:45.16
14:45.35
14:45.42
14:45.91
14:46.57
14:46.74
14:48.38
14:48.95
14:49.14
14:51.13
14:51.56
14:51.79
14:54.17
14:54.26
14:56.74
14:56.77
14:58.07
14:59.36
15:01.01
15:01.45
15:03.60
15:05.00
15:05.52
15:06.14
15:08.62
15:09.30

01:09
01:11
01:13
01:13
01:13
01:14
01:14
01:16
01:17
01:17
01:20
01:20
01:22
01:24
01:27
01:27
01:27
01:27
01:28
01:28
01:30
01:30
01:31
01:33
01:33
01:33
01:36
01:36
01:38
01:38
01:40
01:41
01:43
01:43
01:45
01:47
01:47
01:48
01:50
01:51

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Warren Time Trial
August 30, 2024

Luca
Jesse
Kevin
Maxwell
Chaz

Asa
Darren
Henrique
Hudson
Simon
Daniel
Cormac
Yusuf
Christopher
Leif

Zak

Alec
Guillaume
Satchel
Charles
Julien
Ezekiel
Alexander
Patrick
Laszlo
Matthew
Mathis
Oscar
Alexandre
Andrew
Connor
Max
Cameron
Patton
James
Anthony
Zachary
Jason
Matan

Hudson

Stage 1

Haines
Hogin*
Valenski*
Rye
Turmon
Child
Piotrow
Martins
Marks
Giroux
Feldman
Daly
Johnson*
Pulomena*
Bryan*
Jackson
Smith*
Fiset

Kim
Bergeron
Ruhe
Ouellet
Woodford
Jarenwattananon
Vasko*
Curbeau
Bégin
Pachon
Chateauneuf
Frommer
Jennings
Bradwin
Buccellato*
Sims
Thompson
Cao*
Racine

Tang

Sopher
Lubbers

Team California p/b Verge
Unattached

Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee
Voler Factory Racing p/b Schnur Racing
UCI CTM: TEAM SKYLINE

Rio Grande Elite Cycling Team
Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio
Espoirs Quilicot

Jamison Racing Team

Musette équipe cycliste

Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio
Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio
University of Chicago

Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee
UVM Club Cycling

TEAM SIX

KEYSTONE RACING P/B Wav Chiropractic
PremierTech x Endo Lévis

Kelly Benefits Strategies Cycling
Ecoflo Chronos

Kelly Benefits Cycling

Unattached

Ride With Rendall

District Velocity Racing p/b Bicycle Pro Shop
GREEN LINE VELO

Velocio Northeast

360 Agency

Unattached

Cartel Racing Team

Total Civil Construction

Velocio Northeast

Ascent Cycling

Unattached

Good Guys NYC p/b Strategio
Shickluna Bikes / KenDev Realty
CRCA/Blue Ribbon - Talent Cycles
Total Civil Construction

Dolce Vita Cycling

Landis Cyclery - Trek

Hustle Pro Cycling
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

108
51

89
34
27
115
110
113
57
97
22
11
79
85
75
102
25
36
26
107
50
117
105
44
111
42
29
62
83
14
33
109

15:10.56
15:12.10
15:14.48
15:15.24
15:18.24
15:19.38
15:27.73
15:28.56
15:30.42
15:31.26
15:31.84
15:33.72
15:38.47
15:41.89
15:42.26
15:42.42
15:48.06
15:48.13
15:50.03
15:56.65
15:57.88
16:02.96
16:06.76
16:24.86
16:29.40
16:40.12
16:41.66
16:42.43
16:48.42
17:03.97
17:06.81
17:10.00
17:47.91
18:00.10

01:52
01:54
01:56
01:57
02:00
02:01
02:09
02:10
02:12
02:13
02:13
02:15
02:20
02:23
02:24
02:24
02:30
02:30
02:32
02:38
02:39
02:44
02:48
03:06
03:11
03:22
03:23
03:24
03:30
03:45
03:48
03:52
04:29
04:42

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Warren Time Trial
August 30, 2024

Matthew
Yannick
Nathan
Alfredo
William
John
Joshua
John
Alexander
Michael
Nathan
Julien
Wes
Jake
Vincent
William
Billy
David
Frederick
Adam
Patrick
Drew
Tayne
Ivan
Matthew
Thomas
Peter
Leo
Tommy
Zacharya
Theodore
Chandler
Sam

Bryce

Stage 1

Schechter”
Banville
Cusack
Bueno Jr
Toussaint
Sluis*
Saxe
Gracely
Perrin*
Carilli
Sovek*
Marleau
Tillman
Hollenbach
Rhino
Hacker
Taylor
Mccuskey*
Boehrer*
Abidi
Bischof*
Cummins*
Andrade
Robles
Solomon*
Berle Carman*
Gunn*
Minami*
Feng
Meszoely*
Woodford

Ballard Pepper*
Xu*
Natter

CRCA / Big Hit Racing

Ride with Rendall

Kelly Benefits Cycling

Aevolo Cycling

Cartel Racing Team

AUTOMATIC Lonely Hearts Racing
Jackalope Northeast Cycling / Mavic
District Velocity Racing p/b Bicycle Pro Shop
Meta Normal CC

545 Velo

Total Civil Construction

Cartel Racing Team

CRCA / Big Hit Racing

Velocio Northeast

Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio
Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio
Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio
CRCA / Team VESELKA

Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio
Ride with rendall

AUTOMATIC LONELY HEARTS
3T/Q+M Cycling

Rio Grande Elite Cycling Team
Unattached

As Far As I'm Concerned
AUTOMATIC Lonely Hearts Racing
CRCA / Team VESELKA

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles
Team Six

CCB Racing

Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Unattached

Unattached

3T/Q+M Cycling
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